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Jennifer Bedell
Marcia Haynes
Laura Marcus
Samantha Bray
Tonda Lawson
Velma Boreen

Chris Peterson

Ann LaRandeau
Samantha Whitworth
Linda Duncan

Jody Bedell
Elizabeth Whitworth
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Class
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
STRL
SSCL
DSL
CPL
SSCL
SSCL
CPL

Ladies Overall Indexed Results

Number Total Time Index
84 118.309 0.812
98 120.096 0.812
89 120.740 0.812
23 122.802 0.812
189 122.999 0.812
39 121.290 0.827
184 123.766 0.812
92 124.631 0.807
39 118.462 0.851
65 125.729 0.812
92 128.094 0.812
139 No Time 0.851
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Indexed Time
96.067
97.518
98.041
99.715
99.875
100.307
100.498
100.577
100.811
102.092
104.012
No Time
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